At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE
Cross-reference list for PLC-V8 adapters with matching PLC-INTERFACE modules
Se
rie
s
Function Contact Input Output Page Spring-cage connection Order No.:
U
ni
ve
rs
al
Relay
1 PDT
24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  322 PLC-RSP-24DC/21 2966472
24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 10 A  333 PLC-RSP-24DC/21HC 2912277
12 V DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-12DC/21AU 2967442
24 V DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-24DC/21AU 2966540
24 V AC/DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-24UC/21AU 2966553
48 V DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-48DC/21AU 2966566
60 V DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-60DC/21AU 2966579
120 V AC/DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-120UC/21AU 2966582
230 V AC/DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-230UC/21AU 2966647
120 V AC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA1)  334 PLC-BSP-120UC/21/SO46 29803513)
230 V AC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA1)  334 PLC-BSP-230UC/21/SO46 29803773)
2 PDTs
24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  323 PLC-RSP-24DC/21-21 2912507
24 V DC 30 V AC/DC / 50 mA  323 PLC-RSP-24DC/21-21AU 2912578
Relay switch 1 N/O contact
24 V AC/DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  350 PLC-RSP-24UC/1/S/H 2982249
24 V AC/DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  350 PLC-RSP-24UC/1/S/L 2834889
Optocoupler
1 N/O contact, electronic
24 V DC 24 V DC / 3 A  325 PLC-OSP-24DC/24DC/2 2967471
24 V DC 24 V DC / 10 A  353 PLC-OSP-24DC/24DC/10/R 2982715
24 V DC 250 V AC / 0.75 A  325 PLC-OSP-24DC/230AC/1 2967895
24 V DC 300 V DC / 1 A  352 PLC-OSP-24DC/300DC/1 2980830
24 V DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  324 PLC-OSP-24DC/48DC/100 2967549
48 V DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  324 PLC-OSP-48DC/48DC/100 2967743
60 V DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  324 PLC-OSP-60DC/48DC/100 2967756
120 V AC/DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  324 PLC-OSP-120UC/48DC/100 2967552
230 V AC/DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  324 PLC-OSP-230UC/48DC/100 2967565
NAMUR 24 V DC / 50 mA  364 PLC-SP-EIK 1-SVN 24P/P 2982676
120 V AC 48 V DC / 100 mA2)  334 PLC-BSP-120UC/21/SO46 29803513)
230 V AC 48 V DC / 100 mA2)  334 PLC-BSP-230UC/21/SO46 29803773)
1 PDT, electronic 24 V DC 48 V DC / 0.5 A  353 PLC-OSP-24DC/48DC/500/W 2980649
Feed-through –
250 V AC/DC 250 V AC/DC  486 –
24 V DC 24 V DC  486 –
A
ct
ua
to
r
Relay
1 N/O contact
24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  326 PLC-RSP-24DC/1/ACT 2967345
24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 10 A
(80 A; 20 ms)  332 PLC-RSP-24DC/1IC/ACT 2912413
2 N/O contacts 24 V DC 250 V AC/DC / 6 A  327 –
Optocoupler 1 N/O contact, electronic
24 V DC 24 V DC / 3 A  327 PLC-OSP-24DC/24DC/2/ACT 2967507
24 V DC 24 V DC / 5 A  328 –
24 V DC 250 V AC / 0.75 A  327 –
24 V DC 250 V AC / 2 A  328 –
Feed-through –
250 V AC/DC 250 V AC/DC  487 –
24 V DC 24 V DC  487 –
Se
ns
or
4 )
Relay 1 N/O contact
24 V DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  330 PLC-RSP-24DC/1AU/SEN 2967374
120 V AC/DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  330 PLC-RSP-120UC/1AU/SEN 2967390
230 V AC/DC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA  330 PLC-RSP-230UC/1AU/SEN 2967413
120 V AC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA1)  335 PLC-BSP-120UC/1/SEN/SO46 29803643)
230 V AC 30 V AC/36 V DC / 50 mA1)  335 PLC-BSP-230UC/1/SEN/SO46 29803803)
Optocoupler 1 N/O contact, electronic
24 V DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  331 PLC-OSP-24DC/48DC/100/SEN 2967578
120 V AC/DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  331 PLC-OSP-120UC/48DC/100/SEN 2967581
230 V AC/DC 48 V DC / 100 mA  331 PLC-OSP-230UC/48DC/100/SEN 2967594
120 V AC 48 V DC / 100 mA2)  335 PLC-BSP-120UC/1/SEN/SO46 29803643)
230 V AC 48 V DC / 100 mA2)  335 PLC-BSP-230UC/1/SEN/SO46 29803803)
1) Plug-in miniature relay insert: REL-MR-60DC/21AU, 2961134
2) Plug-in solid-state relay insert: OPT-60DC/48DC/100, 2966621